
Balvu fonds:

Kopējie ieņēmumi

Nr. dzim. Vārds Uzvārds Klubs Tips Nr. dzim. Vārds Uzvārds Klubs Tips Nr. dzim. Vārds Uzvārds Klubs Tips 34 578.0
1 M Julians Visockis TenPin E,R 1,2 1 M Jurijs Urjasovs E 2 1 M Juris Bricis A-Z Boulings E,R 2,3 8 136.0
2 M Edmunds Jansons Zelta prizma E,R 1,3 2 F Tatjana Teļnova TenPin E 2 2 M Arvils Sproģis A-Z Boulings E 3

3 M Edgars  Juberts BBS E 1 3 F Marija Tkačenko BBS E 2 3 M Janis Zālītis A-Z Boulings E,R 1,3 Vīriešiem: 144.50
4 M Jānis Dzalbs A-Z Boulings E 1 4 F Elizabete Vārava BBS E 2 4 M Māris Eisaks TenPin E,R 1,3 1.v 36% 52.02

5 F Baiba Baltmane A-Z Boulings E 1 5 F Adina Kindzule TenPin E 2 5 M Jānis Zemītis TenPin E,R 1,3 2.v 25% 36.13

6 M Janis Zālītis A-Z Boulings E,R 1,3 6 M Pēteris Cimdiņš BBS E 2 6 M Julians Visockis TenPin E,R 1,3 3.v 17,5% 25.29

7 M Māris Eisaks TenPin E,R 1,3 7 M Olegs Krasavins TenPin E,R 2,3 7 M Konstantīns Paļunis TenPin E,R 2,3 4.v 12,8% 18.50

8 M Jānis Zemītis TenPin E,R 1,3 8 M Konstantīns Paļunis TenPin E,R 2,3 8 M Jānis Štokmanis TenPin E,R 1,3 5.v 8,7% 12.57

9 M Dmitrijs Čebotarjovs BBS E,R 1,2 9 M Jānis Dzalbs A-Z Boulings R 2 9 M Igors Kude A-Z Boulings E 3

10 M Nikolajs Ovčinnikovs A-Z Boulings E,R 1,2 10 F Tatjana Kožemjakina Zelta prizma E 2 10 M Haralds Zeidmanis Zelta prizma E 3 Sievietēm: 34.00
11 m Armands Veliks A-Z Boulings E 1 11 M Nikolajs Ovčinnikovs A-Z Boulings R 2 11 M Verners Veidulis BBS E 3 1.v 50% 17.00

12 M Jānis Štokmanis TenPin E,R 1,3 12 12 M Pēteris Cimdiņš BBS E,R 2,3 2.v 30% 10.20

13 F Veronika Hudjakova TenPin E 1 13 13 M Daniels Vēzis TenPin E 3 3.v 20% 6.80

14 M Juris Bricis A-Z Boulings E,R 1,3 14 14
15 M Raimonds Rutenbergs TenPin E 1 15 15
16 M Ivars Vinters A-Z Boulings E 1 16 16
17 F Signe Vintere A-Z Boulings E 1 17 17
18 M Vladimirs Lagunovs TenPin/LNSF E 1 18 18
19 19 19
20 20 20
21 21 21
22 22 22
23 23 23
24 24 24

#3 Maiņa(Squad)  - 09:00

13.12.10. Svetdiena12.11.10. sestdiena 12.11.10. sestdiena
#1 Maiņa(Squad)  - 10:00 #2 Maiņa(Squad)  - 16:30
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Nr. state
gend
er Vārds Uzvārds Klubs State Squads

v 1 LV F Adina Kindzule TenPin E 2

v 2 LV m Armands Veliks A-Z Boulings E 1

3 LV M Arvils Sproģis A-Z Boulings E 3

v 4 LV F Baiba Baltmane A-Z Boulings E 1

v 5 LV M Dmitrijs Čebotarjovs BBS E,R 1,2

6 LV M Edgars  Juberts BBS E 1

7 LV M Edmunds Jansons Zelta prizma E,R 1,3

v 8 LV F Elizabete Vārava BBS E 2

v 9 LV M Haralds Zeidmanis Zelta prizma E 3

v 10 LV M Igors Kude A-Z Boulings E 3

v 11 LV M Ivars Vinters A-Z Boulings E 2

12 LV M Janis Zālītis A-Z Boulings E,R 1,3

13 LV M Jānis Dzalbs A-Z Boulings E 1

v 14 LV Ragana M Jānis Zemītis TenPin E,R 1,3

v 15 LV M Jānis Štokmanis TenPin E,R 1,3

16 LV M Julians Visockis TenPin E,R 1,3

v 17 LV M Jurijs Urjasovs E 2

18 LV M Juris Bricis A-Z Boulings E,R 1,3

19 LV Depils M Konstantīns Paļunis TenPin E,R 2,3

v 20 LV F Marija Tkačenko BBS E 2

v 21 LV M Māris Eisaks TenPin E,R 1,3

v 22 LV M Nikolajs Ovčinnikovs A-Z Boulings E,R 1,2

v 23 LV Depils M Olegs Krasavins TenPin E 2

v 24 LV M Pēteris Cimdiņš BBS E,R 2,3

v 25 LV M Raimonds Rutenbergs TenPin E 1

v 26 LV F Signe Vintere A-Z Boulings E 2

27 LV F Tatjana Teļnova TenPin E 2

28 LV F Tatjana Kožemjakina Zelta prizma E 2

v 29 LV M Verners Veidulis BBS E 3

v 30 LV F Veronika Hudjakova TenPin E 1

31 LV M Vladimirs Lagunovs TenPin/LNSF E 1

v 32 LV M Daniels Vēzis TenPin E 3
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